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Runner/Riser
(7.0 TPD)
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Raw Material
Scrap + Ferro Alloys
(342 TPD)
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Melting & Refining Process
(IF) (342 TPD)
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cCM
(307 TPD)

Billets/Ingots
(300 TPD)

Burning Loss
(6.84 TPD)

Recovery of Iron
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Slag
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Sent to approved
manufacturers of concrete

hlAanlsze naviare anAd tilae

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
:
1
s
:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

APCD Dust
(0.29 TPD)

F---

Sent To TSDF Site / Madhav
Alloys for Final Disposal
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